
 

After every great meal comes a dessert, so look no further!
Here lies our staples, but keep an eye open for any specials!

Lemon Posset
Served with Shortbread Biscuits, Forest Fruit Compote, Whipped Cream & 
Strawberries.

The Sticky Toffee
Classic Sticky Toffee Pudding and Sauce, Served with a Scoop of Vanilla Ice 
Cream.

The Waffle
The Classic Belgian Waffle Served with Whipped Cream, Strawberries, Forest 
Fruit Compote, Drizzled in Chocolate & Caramel Sauce. 

The Brownie
Our Luxuriously Rich Double Chocolate Brownie, Served with Forest Fruit 
Compote, Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce & Fresh Strawberries.

The El Cafe Cheeseboard
A selection of Spanish Cheeses, Served with Grapes, Celery, Quince Jelly, 
Red Onion Chutney and Fresh Bread.

Movenpick Ice Cream/Sorbets
Premium, Natural Ice Cream made from Delicious Alpine Cream, or Sorbets 

made with High-Quality Natural Fruits. 
Can be served in a waffle cone or a dish.
Available with Sauces & Whipped Cream. 

Just Ask your Server! 
2 Scoops 4.95/ 3 scoops 6.25

Café Solo / Espresso
A quick, single shot of coffee

Café Solo Doble / Double Espresso
A double shot of espresso

Americano
The classic coffee, served with milk on the side

Cortado
Shot of coffee served in a glass with a touch of milk

Café Con Leche
40% coffee, 60% hot milk! A drink between a latte and a flat white

Cappuccino
Espresso topped with frothy, hot milk and dusted with chocolate powder

Mocha
A third coffee, a third chocolate and a third milk

Café Carajillo
Espresso with a dash of brandy!

Café Miel
Cafe con leche, cinnamon & honey (perfect for the cold!)

Liquor Coffee
Whether it's whisky, brandy, bailey's or anything in between to put in
 your coffee!

Pot of Tea for 1/Pot of Tea for 2
Please ask for our selection of teas.

Hot Chocolate - Rich & Luxurious 
Spanish Hot Chocolate - Thick, Rich & Luxurious (Add Churros for £2.45)
Add whipped cream/marshmallows for 40p each or both for 75p! Pair it 
with our Spanish Churros to make the perfect hot dessert.

Welcome - Bienvenido

Wifi: 
Name - El Cafe

Password - elcafe01

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

9.45

Desserts

Hot Drinks

Follow Us

Contact Us

@elcafe.shipston

@elcafeshipston

elcafe.co.uk

01608 238494

Review Us

El Cafe Shipston

El Cafe Shipston

'Go Large' or Add your Favourite 
Syrup for 45p Each

VT

VT

VT

VT

VTGO

GO

VT VG

reservas@elcafe.co.uk
1.85

2.15

2.20

2.30

2.45

2.45

2.65

3.95

2.65

6.50

2.15/3.50

2.50

2.65


