

After every great meal comes a dessert, so look no further! Here lies our staples, but keep an eye open for any specials!

Lemon Posset

(GO) (VT) 6.45

Served with Shortbread Biscuits, Forest Fruit Compote, Whipped Cream & Strawberries.

The Sticky Toffee

 $(vT)_{6.45}$

Classic Sticky Toffee Pudding and Sauce, Served with a Scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream.

The Waffle

(VT)_{6.45}

The Classic Belgian Waffle Served with Whipped Cream, Strawberries, Forest Fruit Compote, Drizzled in Chocolate & Caramel Sauce.

The Browni

(VT)_{6.45}

Our Luxuriously Rich Double Chocolate Brownie, Served with Forest Fruit Compote, Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce & Fresh Strawberries.

The El Cafe Cheeseboard

GO (VT) 9.45

A selection of Spanish Cheeses, Served with Grapes, Celery, Quince Jelly, Red Onion Chutney and Fresh Bread.

Movenpick Ice Cream/Sorbets



Premium, Natural Ice Cream made from Delicious Alpine Cream, or Sorbets made with High-Quality Natural Fruits.

Can be served in a waffle cone or a dish. Available with Sauces & Whipped Cream.

Just Ask your Server!

2 Scoops 4.95/ 3 scoops 6.25

Hot Brinks

'Go Large' or Add your Favourite

	Syrup for 45p Each	
Café Solo / Espresso A quick, single shot of coffee		1.85
Café Solo Doble / Double Espresso A double shot of espresso		2.15
Americano		2.20
The classic coffee, served with milk on th Cortado	e side	2.30
Shot of coffee served in a glass with a too Café Con Leche	uch of milk	2.45
40% coffee, 60% hot milk! A drink betwee	en a latte and a flat white	2.45
Cappuccino 2.45 Espresso topped with frothy, hot milk and dusted with chocolate powder		
Mocha A third coffee, a third chocolate and a thi	ird milk	2.65
Café Carajillo Espresso with a dash of brandy!		3.95
Café Miel Cafe con leche, cinnamon & honey (perfe	ect for the cold!)	2.65
Liquor Coffee Whether it's whisky, brandy, bailey's or a your coffee!		6.50
Pot of Tea for 1/Pot of Tea for 2 Please ask for our selection of teas.	2.	15/3.50
Hot Chocolate - Rich & Luxurious		2.50

Spanish Hot Chocolate - Thick, Rich & Luxurious (Add Churros for £2.45) 2.65 Add whipped cream/marshmallows for 40p each or both for 75p! Pair it

with our Spanish Churros to make the perfect hot dessert.

Tollow Us



@elcafe.shipston



@elcafeshipston

Contact Us



elcafe.co.uk



reservas@elcafe.co.uk



01608 238494

Review Us



El Cafe Shipston



El Cafe Shipston



Welcome-Bienvenido

Wili:

